4G L=208 Small Suction Cup Antenna

FEATURES

® Magnetic installation

(] Metal and non-metallic surfaces can be shared
®  Customized product development supported
PRODUCTS

Part No.

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Cable Connector

M04-0104760R0A | 28.5g ®29.8*208mm

©2.8%1000mm SMA MALE Black

SPECIFICATIONS

PARAMETER SPECIFICATION

Frequency Bands, MHz 824-960 1710-2690
VSWR (Max) 3.5:1

Peak Gain, dBi (Typ) Up to 2.13@Metal surface
Nominal Impedance 50Q

Max Power (ambient temp of 25°C) 10 Watts

Azimuth Beam Width (deg)

Omnidirectional

Polarization

Linear

Radome

/

Storage Temperature Range (°C)

-40° Cto +85° C

Operational Temperature Range (°C)

-40° Cto +85° C

Material Substance Compliance

RoHS Compliant
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ELECTRICAL DATA
Return Loss
Trl s22 SwWR 1.000/ rRef 1.000 Tr2 s22 smith (R+jX) Scale 1.000u
11.00 §34.00000 WAz 2.3507 >1  824.00000 MHz _88- 116 470.68 pE
10. 00 960. 00000 MHZ 3.4552 2 960.00000 M| 22.890 prF
- 1.7100000 GHz 1.6251 7.3887 pF
2.6900000 GHz 2.6170 940.43 pH
9.000
8. 000
7.000
6. 000
5.000
4,000
3. 000 1
2 1
2,000
1.000p y ay A =4 PN ~ PN
P 522 Log Mag 10.00de/ ref 0.000dB
50.00 >1 B24.00000 MHz -7.9799 dB
40.00 2 960.00000 MHz -5.1792 dB
- 3 1.7100000 GHzZ -12.469 dB
4 2.6900000 GHz -7.0011 de
30.00
20.00
10.00
0.000 ) T
-10. 00 5 2
=20.00 3
-30.00
-40.00
-50.00 = -
=]
Efficiency (%/Installed on metal surfaces)
Efficiency
50.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
® 30.00
& 25.00
C
@
[S)
& 20.00
w
15.00
10.00
5.00
0.00
SR O A O O OO DD OO DD OO
F & F P PP F TSP P
Freq (MHz)

MyAntenna RF Technology Co., Ltd
ADD:No.RM 410, Country Garden Phoenix Wisdom Valley, No. 50 Tiezai Road, Baoan District, Shenzhen, P.R.China.

TEL: +86-0755-86503881 E-mail: nfc@imyantenna.com



http://nfc@imyantenna.com

M)Antenm“

Gain (dBi)

-1.00

Peak Gain (dBi/Installed on metal surfaces)

Gain

3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

Dok X
& & F M

-2.00

-3.00

-4.00

Freq (MHz)

RADIATION PATTERNS

Frequency: 894
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3D Radiation Pattern at 894MHz (Installed on metal surfaces)
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3D Radiation Pattern at 1950MHz (Installed on metal surfaces)

Frequency: | 1950 V g E’D@Df !: Qj’\ :'D‘ ‘lh: Fﬁm I\JW@

Theta Phi
Azimuth:@ ' Azimuth:@ '
Elevation:@ Elevation:@
Roll:@ Roll:@

Zoom Scale -13 Zoom Scale

A A A A

-27
v v v v
-4
Total
. | z
Azimuth: @
Elevation: @
Roll: @
Zoom Scale

A A

v v

3D Radiation Pattern at 2510MHz (Installed on metal surfaces)
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3D Radiation Pattern at 894MHz (Installed on metal surfaces)
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HOUSING CONFIGURATIONS

»r« @3.50
208.0+4.0
SMA MALE
N ——H=—1.50
2.80(RG174/1M)
R27.80
~— $29.80
Bottom label

Aboosty™ is owned by Shenzhen MyAntenna RF Technology Co., Ltd. (often abbreviated as MyAntenna).
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